

Title:	Authorizing the Director of Water Services to execute a \$183,000.00 Cooperative Agreement with
	Bridging the Gap, Inc. for the Leak Stoppers Program, Renewal No. 2.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bridging the Gap Leak Stoppers Renewals 2-4 Fact Sheet_JC_updated_6.2.2022 (002), 2. 220507 Fact Sheet, 3. 220507 Fiscal Note, 4. TIO 6-15-22 KCW

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/3/2023	1	Council	Released	
7/13/2022	1	Transportation, Infrastructure and Operations Committee	Hold off Agenda	Pass
6/29/2022	1	Transportation, Infrastructure and Operations Committee	Hold on Agenda	
6/22/2022	1	Transportation, Infrastructure and Operations Committee	Hold on Agenda	
6/15/2022	1	Transportation, Infrastructure and Operations Committee	Hold on Agenda	
6/9/2022	1	Council	referred	